Program Package

Price List



Half Day

Up to 3 hours of activities Optional lunch (\$7/person)

*Arrive no earlier than 10:00am Depart no later than 4:30pm \$ 19/participant No charge for chaperones

Full Day

Over 3 hours of activities
Optional lunch (\$7/person)

*Arrive no earlier than 10:00am Depart no later than 4:30pm \$ 31/participant No charge for chaperones

One Night

Up to 12 hours of activities 4 Meals

*Arrive no earlier than 10:00am

Depart no later than 4:30pm

\$ 102/participant \$ 69/Chaperone \$ 35/person no-show fee

Two Nights

Up to 19 hours of activities 7 Meals

*Arrive no earlier than 10:00am Depart no later than 4:30pm \$ 151/participant \$ 108/Chaperone \$ 59/person no-show fee

Lodging and Program Note:

Above prices are based on lodging in the "Rustic Units" (3- or 4-sided cabins). Other lodging and certain programs come with an upcharge. **Please see the next page for upcharge options.**

Lodging and Program

Upcharges



Lodging Upcharges

*All other rustic unit lodging fees are included in program package price

Aonnetta / Chiwatenhwa

Each unit consists of three 4-walled cabins with lighting, ceiling fans, and exhaust fans. Each cabin is divided into a large room (10-12 bunks) and a small room (4 bunks). Electrical outlets are available in the small rooms.

\$2/person/night

St. Noel Retreat Center

Nine (9) rooms, 6-10 people per room. Climate-controlled, hostel-style rooms. Each room has 1 Queen bed (made up), several bunks (mattress only), private bath, free WiFi. Bring bedding and towels.

\$18/person/night

Program Upcharges

Adventure Programs

Activities at height that require additional staff skills and certifications like:

the **High Ropes Course**, **Natural Rock Climbing**, **Rappelling**, etc.

\$18/student

Equestrian Programs

Activities in which students engage with with our herd of 60+ horses that require additional staff skills and certification, like: **Arena Rides**, **Trail Rides**, etc.

\$18/student